
Muscogee County Athletics 

2019-2020 Middle School Wrestling Club Schedule 

 

Date   Team  Teams Competing  Location  Time  

Saturday, Dec 7 Both  Pacelli Tournament  Pacelli   TBD 

Tuesday, Dec 10 Navy  St. Anne, Marion, Southland Pacelli   TBD 

Tuesday, Dec 10 Green  St. Luke, Brookstone  St. Luke  TBD 

Thursday, Dec 12 Both  St. Anne, Long Cane MS Veterans MS  TBD 

Tuesday, Dec 17 Green  Southland, GN, Brookstone Columbus HS  TBD 

Tuesday, Dec 17 Navy  St. Luke, Marion  St. Luke  TBD 

Friday, Dec 20  Both  Long Cane, Callaway  Long Cane (Lag) TBD 

Tuesday, Jan 7  Navy  St. Anne, Harris, Southland Pacelli   TBD 

Tuesday, Jan 7  Green  Marion, Callaway  Marion County  TBD 

Thursday, Jan 9 Both  Gardner Newman, Harris Northside HS  TBD 

Tuesday, Jan 14 Both  Brookstone, Harris  Aaron Cohn MS TBD 

Wednesday, Jan 15 Green  Harris, St. Luke, Brookstone Harris County  TBD 

Thursday, Jan 16 Navy  GN, St. Anne, Callaway  Hardaway HS  TBD 

Tuesday, Jan 21 Both  GREEN VS NAVY  TBD   TBD 

Friday, Jan 24  Both  League Championship  Columbus HS  5:00 p 
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